
H. F. SUHR CO., Inc.
FUNERAL DIRECTORS

2919 Mission St.

Mission 7-1811
MRS. FRED SUHR. Pres.

HERBERT F. SUHR. JR.. Vice Pres.

Established I8S1 PRIVATE PARKING AREA

OAK—Contd

248 Major's Linden Street Garage
auto reprs AUN3-2288

Master Underrating Co
AUN3-2288

Major's Auto Polish
AUN3-2288

249 Bennett Josephne AUN3-4471
251 Gray Albert AKL2-05G9
253 Gonzalez Jose R © AHE1-5656
254 Thomas Willie

254a Sadler Percy AUN3-0262
255 Huettlnger Leona Mrs AUN1-7133
256 Bowden Iva Mrs
256a. Brooks Nathan AMA1 -4479

257 Calais Geo W AKl.2-2814
258 Scott Thos L AUN1-4680
259 Holbrook Jos F AMAI -0447

260 Knight Leonora AHE1 -4004

262 Ray Larkin AUN3-3549
Fletcher Arth AHE1-7412

264 Spencer Joe AHE1-0593
Jackson Joann AMAI -8046

265 Apartments
1 Hancock C D AMOl -8657

2 Goodwin Warren
3 Keohane Margt E AUN3-3459
4 Gyorgy Frank A AUNI-6342

Street continued
268 Cheneviere Lee Mrs AUN1-2104
269 Hill Paul AMA6-0194
270 Jones Clifford P AUN1-8595
271 Cooper Root AUN3-7574
273 Carter Paul AUN3-1035
274 Noshkin Wm M AKL2-3123
275 Kennedy Lois M Mrs A UNI -8328

276 Abell Bertha MAUN1 -0083

277 Gosse Ana T Mrs AMA1-3093
OctavLa Intersects

303 Wesley Lizzie Mrs
Zolllcoffer Morris AHE1-5994

303a Balinton Videlia AUN3-9399
305 Reason Rosa Mrs

Roane Alice Mrs
307 Waldron Willis C
309 BihnV Walton AHE1 -8960

311 Carberry Charlotte Mrs
AHE1-7781

335 Dunlap Janice

335a Vacant
337 Salter Herbert L AMA1-9521
337a No return

337b Almederes Edw AHE1-4221
339 Herrera Arminda E Mrs AUN3-0169
341 Lopez Jas R AUN3-4247
343 McClintock Marjorie Mr?

AHE1-4255
345 Paletti Wm G AMA1-' 946

347 Luhman Gladys F Mrs
AHE1-0708

349 Vacant
351 Jenkins Edilh K
353 Tong Betty V Mrs AHE1-3535
355 Matherly Gertrude M Mrs

AMA1-3596
357 Zern Arth F AHE1-6654
3S7a Taillefer Joseph M
361 Miller Carolina Mrs iMAl-4465
361a Vacant
367 O'Day Buccrick
369 Harkey Weldon M A MAI -0504

371 Vacant
375 Kinoshita Toshimi
377 Horn Jeong L AUN1-0421
381 No Return
383 No Return
385 Barnett Helen Mrs

Blau D Pauline AHE1-1230
387 Furlow Virgil S AUN1-9585
389 Judson Mercedes Mrs @ AHE1-0949
391 Perkins Hazel Mrs

Laguna Intersects

400 Apartments
1 Eastman Alice M AUN3-1657
2 Coker Wm
3 Judson Donald
5 Vacant
6 Wyatt Richd

Ma i John
Anderson Frank

9 Otero Wm H AUN1-6661
10 Snizek Ralph
11 Hernandez Hattie E Mrs
12 Sanns Chas AMAI -8136

14 Peterson John
15 Tanner Wm L iUNl-1368
Street continued
404 Apartments
1-2 Palfl Joseph AH:
3 Brabant Paul

4 Myland Geo
5 Simon Mart" Mrs
6 Marcum Merle
8 V-icant
9-10 Oliver John B
11 Yorong Malicio M
12 Collotto Louis
14 Schwentke Karl

15 Vacant
17 Wabis Martha Mrs
19 Flinchum Ann AMA 1-8950

20 Hansen Mary AHE1- 91 29

21 Padero Eliz

22 Brewer Gordon
23 Taylor Clarence
25 Blooinquist Wayne
26 Rueb Ferdinand
27 Vacant
28 Vacant

Street continued

406 I'Vrniz Gaueioso AUN1-1915
416 Morrison Clarence AHE 1

418 Holman Alf AUN3-3684
BBlfl

420 Moore Herman AUN3-2976
421 Davis Willie AHE1-6104
422 Sampson Willie

423 Bailey Louise M Mrs AKL2-3385
424 Thibadeaux Adeline Mrs AUN3-3836
426 Weed Horace AHE1 -6462

427 Dorham Robt C AUN1-5090
428 Tisdale R AUN2-8996
420 Hodges John © AMA1-5883
430 No Return
432 Austin P J AMA1-8253
435 Martinez Sam
436 Livermore Chas M © AMA1-5978
437 Kreer John ^ AUN1-0411
439 Cline EdwA AMA1-06B7
441 Warner Bruce D
443 Valdivia Richd AHE1-7131
445 Paulson Bruce AUN3-9547
446 Apartments
1 Puckett Fred
2 Sarraf Tumoores AUN1-8145
3 Talcott Geraldine
4 Forticr W E
5 Mernin Mary
6 Halko John

Street continued

452 Apartments
1 Vacant
2 Enriquez Albert AUN3-661

8

3 Roberts Rea M AMA1-5064
4 Tafoya Wm AUN1-0987
5 Durand Robt D AHE1 -1309

6 Ballew Jessie
7 Eastln Peggy AMA1 -4788

8 McLean Andrey AHE1 -0463

9 McGuire John
1 Que Joda
11 Frences Mario T

Street continued
455 Lang Leroy

157 Apartments
1 Vacant
2 Kennedy Robt
3 Marchesi Robt
4 Stratford John A
5 Lewis Chas
f> Kissick Irene
7 Crowley Harry
8 Anderson Gustav
9 Kimble Beulah AUN3-6610
10 Geer Jerry M
11 inglebreath Robt

12 Hansen John
13 Leahy Raymond
14 Smith Henry
1 5 Hodes Robt
16 Bielefeld Theo
21 Lowe J E

Street continued
463 Kovaleski Andrew
465 Ramirez Gerald AMM-4498
466 Cook AlvinC AMA1-5848
466a Vacant
467 Ramirez Raynaldo AHE1-1830
471 Hooks Ceo E AMA1-0260
472 Stringier Hattie Mrs AUN1-0626
473 Gregory Presly AMA1-8682
474 Shamwell Carrie B Mrs AUN1-5796
477 Roy David A @ AUN1- 8381

479 Roy Bernis AMAI-5649
483 Agpasan Benito © AKL2-1780
484 Finley Lillian Mrs AMA1-2919
485 Cornell Angeline NAUN1-5B97
497 Oak Hill Mkt gro AUN1-2318
Buchanan intersects

500 Apartments
1 Lund Ray
2 Pollard Wm AUN3-2762
3 Anderson Carl

4 Bergstrom Hugo J AUN3-3847
5 Vacant
6 McQuade A AHEI-1760
7 No Return
8 Lund Warren R AHE1- 1542

9 Barsotti Nathan
20 Caroenter Harold

21 Peterson Runio Mrs AUN3-5^l
22 Israelson Alms Mrs
23 Goldstein W
24 Cooke Lester V AHE1 -3779
25 Vacant
26 Flakstad Hildem Mrs AMA1-5118
27 Zweisler Jesse
28 Beede Stephen M AUN1 -3270

29 Parker Winifred AKL2-2090
30 Vacant
31 Williams Marian Mrs AUN3-0192
32 Caboor Chas
33 Hurd Cath A Mrs AUNl-5071
14 M. livery Joana I

35 Tingling Howard
36 No Return
17 Ward Howard PAUN1-0813

Street continued

5U4 Brady Ernest H AUN3-4033
505 Padia Ralph AHE1-4772
506 Marsh Willie AUN3-4109
507 Silva Danl
508 Dixon Maggie A Mrs

Thomas E C AUN3-2970
509 Martinez Irene M AUN3-6834
510 Humphrey Florence Mrs ©

AUN3-5880
613 Hall Bessie LAUN1-5152
512a Bush Frank C AKL2-2273
512b Garner Betty DAUN3-1211
514 Welch Chas M AMA1-5719
516 Montbriand Frances M AHE1 -6959

516a Duttlc Robt F
518 Unterberger I-cna Mrs AUN1-1889
520 Joseph Joyce M AUN3-5394

I

Robinson Clyde
522 Shaw Marshall AHE1 -4225

524 Busby Willie
James Booker T
Wash Cornelius A HE'

526 Byrd Elnora AUN3-0665
Jones Sarah Mrs AKI
Sexton Earline AMA1-8317

527 Hall Roosevelt C AHE1-8141
527a Thompson Roxie Mrs
528 Apartments

1 Castro Julian S

2 Grasz Anita G
3 Lefler Saul AUN3-6860
4 Harding Thos

Street continued

529 Canon Loen H AUN3-8866
530 Hadlock Richd AMAI -7580

Kerlegan Sidney
532 Carteroz Pauline

533 Hawkins Benny L 3 AKL2-0962
534 Means Doris Mrs AKL2-0631
535 Lee Minnie

Watson Robt L AHE1-0943
536 Benson Hattie

537 Bell Virgie
538 Banks Ira Mrs AHT I 1

540 Hines Norah AUN'i I

542 No Return
541 Apartments
1 O'Neill Henrj
2 Smith N R
3 Thames Sig L
4 Toepfer Nora I Mrs AHEl-2528

Street continued
544 Payney Claude F S AMA1-9500
545 Hays Pauline

White Dora Mrs AUN3-6867
547 Cannon Scott

Fluker Naomi AUN1-3816
551 Hayter Opell AUN1-5299
553 Gtlton Agnes Mrs AHE1-0466

Webster Intersects

GOO Apartments
1 Smith Lorenzo
2 Benson Jacorl Mrs
3 Coleman C C AUN3-6557
4 Neal James
5 Martin Vera Mrs
6 Rudolph Eliz Mrs
7 Vacant
8 Vacant
9 Bratton James AUN3-3015
1 Murray Karen AKL2-1346

6i'2 Apartments
1 Altamirano Luis N
2 Sison Agapito R AHE1-R7G8
3 Espinosa Alicia Mrs
4 Bonadio Frank
5 Carbello Emily AHE1 -22o3

6 Lozcnsky Mike
Street continued
ens Apartments

1 Bumanglas Felipe B MJN3-42I I

i de la Cruz Leoncio AMAI -3720

.1 Rc-isner Amelia D Mrs
4 Lucas Andres B AUN3-515G
5 Portugal Joe

Street continued
607 Jagla Alice M Mrs
609 Bolles Garry

McPherson Jerry
Shirley Leo AUN1-6521

610 Mattern Ida E ? &HE1-8316
61

1

Barbante Felimon it'N3-7829
Wayne Roy

HedUnCath Mrs : KL2-2822
615 Beeson Theo A
617 Engelman Airs Mrs

Jakutis Alia
619 Withers Roy
625 Kievith Frances Mrs AMA1-5685
625! Donna John T AHE1-5455
627* Kenny Mathew AUN1-8864
627i- Beckmeyer F Aug AUN1-1110
629* Cobb Ewing P AMA1-4716
629^ Rapoaa Alice
630* Florey Paul W AMA1-0565
632 Bettencourt Marv W Mrs I

AL'Nl-0897
633 Apartments

1 Johnson Wm E
2 Jones Marie Mrs AUX1-6382
3 Johnson Mamie Mrs AUNI-9766
4 White Sarah Mrs AHE1-2655
5 Reddic Danl AUN1-1480
6 Fields Robt A ACN3-4P79

Street continued
634 Stevens Leonard AUM-7551
638 Rebholtz Elicinor Mrs AMA1-0392
639 Streat Herman AUN3-8483
640 Custodio Jas AHE1 -STii.

641 Smith Joseph T © AUNl->
642 Monaghan Cath V S &HN1-1318
613 Apartments

1 Brasher Chas
2 Boullon Raymond AKI-

< Vacant
4 Wolford M Mrs AUNl-4590
5 Fisher Elsie Mrs AMA1-2619
6 Zoerfler Zdigniew AHE1-0641
7 Lewis Kath Mrs
8 Cortez Lillian Mrs
10 Ingram Robt

11 Sweeney Kath
12 Holland Joseph

Street continued
844 Mavne Helen Mrs C AUN1-8687
650 Sal'vacion Alfredo LAMA1 -0904

651 Nicolas Vicente AUN3-5625
652 Alvaro Antonio M ©AUN1-3391
652a Mallorca Antonio AHE1 -6239

653 Lucas Antonio AUX !
I

655 Estira Luis H 6HE]
657 Lopez Raynv

659 Yip Wales N AUN3-6782
B60 Sacral Heart Covent AHEl-5232

Dominican Sisters

661 Agusttn Cesario A AUN3-5282
<,68 Vacant
670 Cobert Genreich
672 Cantwell Cath E © AHE1 -4382

673 Six Hundred Seventy Three Oak Apta

1 Quinn Delia G Mrs AMA1-0759
2 Flynn Ruby Mrs AUN3-4806
3 Blrbeck Lome AHE1-694G
4 Tlghe Mich) ^.MAl-8693
5 Vest Jas B AUN1-5858
6 Dill Clarence A 4MA1-0651
7 Scott Walter AHE1-327S
8 Strasmick Louis AUN1- 1577

9 Zaro Hermtna K Mrs AMA1-4263
10 Bardeaux Robt AHE1-1648
11 Mulllgen Win R AHEl

i

; -heimer Chat
14 Johnson Walter O

Street continued
i w Holte Chris H
676 Lilligren Alhin

f>77 Apartments
I Shimada Ruth

I
. L Frank AHEI-3983

3 Sasai Eufi S 1MA1-8013
4 Sonada Alan
5 Kafirstins Fricis AHE1-5176
6 Blackson Victor AUN1- 1625

7 Gregorio FreH V AMA1 -2617

8 Morford Dinako
a Vacant
10 Sato Amv 0UN3- 9425

II Ishii Tokuii AMA1-2448
12 Mori Nancy Y Mrs il'Nl -2-281

Street continued
678 Hansen Oscar
680 Samm Buster M

97 Brooks Burl E AKL.
682 No Return
686 Lucas Pastoor iVN3-1^27
688 Keb Paul E AFN3-5456
fifio Lih-.is Phili| 735

695 Jim's Flying A .

l
A l - Bl 1 3

Fillmore intersects

700 Vacant
701 Alta Drug Co &MA1-2 '' l

702 Hanes Olive D Mrs &UN1-8946
704 Markillie Gail

705 Donnery Albert J At'Nl-5475

706 Tom's Laundry & Clns ;TN3-0790
Chee Tong OAUN3-0790

708 Apartments
1 Zagorsky Anatnle iUNI-7274
2 Vega Delphine AUN1-0632
3 Grant Josephine D Mrs AUN1 -3868

4 Barry Korkas T
5 Trafimow Walter N AITJ1 -6653

6 Zarin Eugenia S Mrs ATN3-8492
7 Nair Wm P AMA1-4158
8 Johnson Lona L iMAl-8544
9 Akins John R
10 Keusen Rudolf

Street continued
710 Nichols TV Serv AMA1 -6136

712 Carr Marion Mrs AUN3-0130
712a Vacant
714 Young Annie Mae AKL2-2801
719 Vacant
723 Cruse Paul F AUN1-6P09
725 Harris Alice

72 9 Apartments
1 Hopper Clarence A AHE1-0738
2 Houie Stella Mrs
3 Richardson Lillian

4 Horseman Lucy Mrs ^M\I-8956
Street continued
730 Caroompas Louella Mrs
732 Louie Shew D I AKL2-2993
732a Melendez Manuel &MA6-0644
735 Detorres Silver C AUN1-8072
737 Verzosa Vincent S AUN3-5712
741 Ford David AMA1-7795
743 Williams Melvin
744 Apartments
2 Vacant
3 Johnson Agnes
4 Minor Donald L AMA1-3811
5 Gentry Martll

6 Vacant
7 Vacant
8 Williams James G
9 Vacant

Street continued
747 Patacsll Liberate E iMAl-26Pf»

748 Lizardo Faustino F AHE1-1664
750 Gementt-a Napitan AMA1 -4318

Williams John
753 Cann Arth
754 Ricaforte Dalmacio R -

,KL2-198a
755 Boyd John K AMAl-0!»55
756 Madayag T AMA1-5629

Oyama Carol AHE1-777V

758 Tyler Andrew AHE1 -0403

Spencer Ralph O
759 Perkis Philip D AUN3-6S12
761 Gochez Carmen Mrs AMA1-0330

Pritchard Matilrle Mrs .

AMA1-0380
767 MishkinAlcx n „,_„ ....
767a Ocampo Venancio P AU>3-oua

770 Apartments
1 McCann Helen G AMAt-8003
2 Kornilowilsch Valdimar AKL2-J71I
3 Vacant
4 Siegel Bernice AHE1-3481
5 Frasca Marilyn
6 Matsumoto Moortey

7 Sucntitski Vlademir
8 Dennington Arth L AUN1-29IS

Street continued

772 Davis John AJUEJ-fii.J
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